6. Ochsenweidschiessen 2024
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste
07.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Auszahlungsstich - Kat A

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
1 Speck Emil 1954 SV Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 391
2 Wagner Peter 1970 S  Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein Std 388
3 Schudel Reto 1977 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 387
4  Graf Hansruedi 1967 S  Heiden, Feldschiitzen Std 382
5 Kressig Jan 1988 E  Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std 380
6 Schéfer Fritz 1968 S  St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaftde  Std 379
7  Muheim Karl 1959V Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen FW 377
8 Kilaus Pius 1983 E  Orechbiiel, Schitzenverein Std 377
9 Fiirer Max 1986 E  Oberegg, Feldschiitzen Std 377
10 Gantenbein Ernst 1959V  Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft FW 376
11 Signer Franz jun 1979 E  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 376
12 Frick Christoph 1987 E  Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein Std 376
13 Sonderegger Viktor 1962V  Oberegg, Feldschiitzen Fw 375
14 Gehrig Andreas 1987 E  Butschwil, Schutzengesellschaft Std 375
15 Ulmann Bruno 1953 SV Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 374
16 Knupp Rolf 1969 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere ~ Std 374
17 Schlapfer Werner 1966 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenvere  Std 370
18 Artho Roger 1967 S  Marthalen, Militarschiessverein Std 370
19 Kiinzli René 1978 S  Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 370
20 Kressig Flurin 1999 E  Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std 370
21 Zogg Heinz 1953 SV Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein FW 369
22 Bahler Bernhard 1948 SV Marthalen, Militarschiessverein Std 368
23 Meier Martin 1963V  Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein Std 368
24  Scherrer Richard 1969 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 368
25 Zellweger Reto 1987 E  Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein Std 367
26 Rutz Martin 1970 S  Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein Std 366
27 Sprenger Patrick 1976 S  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 366
28 Fassler Andreas 1980 E  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std 366
29 Mader Max 1960 V  Orechbiiel, Schitzenverein Std 365
30 Mader Paul 1956 V  Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein Std 364
31 Niiesch Walter 1941 SV Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein FW 363
32 Manser Albert 1951 SV Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 363
33 Bollhalder Roman 1978 S  Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Std 363
34 Dobler Adolf 1957 V  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 362
35 Ramseier Markus 1964 V  Niederbiren, Schitzenverein Std 362
36 Rass Sepp 1966 S  Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std 362
37 Wickli Rudolf 1971 S  Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein Std 362
38 Speck Markus 1976 S  Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft Std 362
39 Heuberger Thomas 1985 E Niederbiren, Schiitzenverein Std 362
40 Zihlmann Urs 1955V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch  FW 361
41 Ammann Hubert 1962V  Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein Std 361
42 Bichler Jakob 1959V  Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein Std 360
43 Walser Lukas 1989 E Oberegg, Feldschiutzen Std 360
44 Weber Domenique 1994 E  Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein Std 360
45 Voppichler Stefan 1999 E  Sennwald, Schitzenverein Std 360
46 Biichler Urs 1967 S  Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein Std 359
47 Knupp Rita 1971 S  Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere  Std 359
48 Scherrer René 1958 V. Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere  FW 357
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Bischof Pascal
Miiggler Hans
Hélg Andreas
Wagner Albert
Thiir Peter
Streule René
Gebert Urs
Fontanive Claudio
Manser Karl

Frei Christoph
Sauter-Arpagaus Jules
Brugger Peter
Zahner Roger
Rusch Daniel
Miiller Oliver
Fischer Toni

Kolb Oskar
Bamert Hanspeter
Keller David
Knechtle Martin
Gehrig Arnold
Bréandle Leo
Keller Alfred
Rohner Ruth
Haag Johann
Hasler Lars

Flick Stefan
Rusch Hans
Wetter Franz
Abler Ingmar
Signer Robert
Manser Fridolin
Stadler Markus
Koster Emil
Heuberger Patrick
Miiller Marcel
Sonderegger Kurt
Dobeli Hansruedi
Steimer Horst
Manser Peter
Muralt Robert
Gadola Pius
Hasler Josef
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1991 E
1946 SV
1949 SV
1963 V
1954 SV
1957 V
1960 V
1947 SV
1958 V
1964 V
1969 S
1943 SV
1971 S
1977 S
1961V
1947 SV
1951 SV
1962 V
1967 S
1976 S
1951 SV
1958 V
1966 S
1971 S
1962 V
1977 S
1984 E
1955V
1958 V
1962 V
1948 SV
1950 SV
1990 E
1959 V
1988 E
1977 S
1967 S
1955V
1939 SV
1952 SV
1955V
1942 SV
1943 SV

Verein

Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Orechbel, Schiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenve
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Birwinken, Schitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Clanx, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiren, Schitzenverein
Stein, Schiitzenverein

Oberegg, Feldschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzengesells
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
Std 357
FW 356
FW 356
Std 356
FW 355
FW 355
Std 355
FW 354
Std 354
Std 354
Std 354
FW 353
Std 352
Std 352
FW 351
FW 350
FW 350
FW 350
Std 350
Std 350
Std 347
FW 347
Std 347
Std 347
Std 346
Std 346
Std 344
FW 343
Std 343
Std 343
FW 342
FW 342
Std 339
FW 337
Std 336
Std 335
Std 331
FW 327
FW 323
Std 322
FW 321
FW 317
FW 298
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